
UK Toremet Ltd
2024.04 - Geerz

Name Donation (GBP) CC fee 5% Retained* Remittance (GBP)

Sponsoring:

Simon Levine £250.00 -                            13 The Avenue Radlett WD7 7DG GB simon.levine@dlapiper.com 1422286122691010  Jeremy Lustman

Alan Lightstone £50.00 -                            32 Penshurst Gardens Edgware HA8 9TP alanlightstone@hotmail.com  Michael Braunold

Rochelle and Elliot Shorrick £36.00 -                            89 Hillside Avenue WD6 1HH roch156@hotmail.com  Gary Yantin

Joshua Pomerance £50.00 . 2.50                           joshua.pomerance@gmail.com  Gary Yantin

Joseph Menahem £18.00 . 0.90                           yosef.m@hotmail.co.uk  David Zaray

Lucas Bertrand £25.00 -                            42 Collamore ave SW18 3JT lucas@momediatv.com  Ryan Basserabie

pesach tzvi stein £75.00 . 3.75                           pesachstein86@gmail.com  Ophir Chernin

eli baalhaness £18.00 . 0.90                           eli.baalhaness@gmail.com  Rob Ernst

Norma Yantin £10.00 . 0.50                           normayantin@tiscali.co.uk  Gary Yantin

Susannah Brunert £30.00 . 1.50                           susannah.bru@gmail.com  Gary Yantin

Damian Schogger £50.00 -                            3 Melrose Avenue Borehamwood WD5 2BH  Gary Yantin

Vinita Arora £50.00 -                            7 Modbury Gardens London NW5 3QE GB vinita.arora@dlapiper.com 1402952751850640  Jeremy Lustman

Gary Yantin £250.00 . 12.50                         garyyantin@gmail.com  Gary Yantin

Alex Tannen £50.00 -                            36 Brampton Grove NW4 4AQ at101et@gmail.com  Michael Halpern
Barbara Berman £150.00 . 7.50                           barbara@aberman.co.uk  Raphy Sassieni

Total £1,112.00 £24.49 £30.05 £1,057.46

* 5% Retained if gift aid can't be claimed


